
WEFTEC 2019 REGISTERED MEDIA 
 
Name: Tim Ward 
Company: Mechanical Hub Media 
Address: 
2303 South Myra Ridge Drive  
Urbana, IL 61802 
Phone: 7083347891 
Email: tward@mechanical-hub.com 
 
Name: David Martin 
Company: Water Conditioning & Purification Magazine 
Address: 
701 Hayes Avenue, Oak Park IL 60302  
Oak Park, IL 60302 
Phone: 7088488404 
Email: david.martin34@comcast.net 
 
Name: Stephanie Zavala 
Company: Water in Real Life 
Address: 
440 S. Main St, Ste J  
Fort Worth, TX 76104 
Phone: 8177035003 
Email: stephanie@roguewatergroup.com 
 
Name: J. Campbell 
Company: Modern Pumping Today 
Address: 
312 Lorna Square  
Birmingham, AL 35216-5479 
Phone: 2057950232 
Email: jay@mptmag.com 
 
Name: Alan Burrows 
Company: World Pumps 
Address: 
Elsevier, Ltd The Boulevard, Langford Lane 
Kidlington OX51GB 
United Kingdom 
Phone: 441865843686 
Email: a.burrows@elsevier.com 
 
Name: Drew Champlin 
Company: Pumps & Systems 
Address 
1900 28th Ave South Suite 200  
Birmingham, AL 35209 
Phone: 2053148264 
Email: dchamplin@cahabamedia.com 
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Name: Ivan Gandayuwana 
Company: Instrument Business Outlook (IBO) 
Address 
6242 Westchester Parkway Suite 100 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 
Phone: 3233368781 
Email: i.gandayuwana@bioinfoinc.com 
 
Name: Mary Bailey 
Company: Chemical Engineering Magazine 
Address 
14700 Collingwood Lane  
Edmond, OK 73013 
Phone: 3462219302 
Email: mbailey@chemengonline.com 
 
Name: Ryan Schradin 
Company: Modern Equipment Manufacturer 
Address 
1751 Pinnacle Drive Suite 600 
Mc Lean, VA 22102 
Phone: 5713120667 
Email: rschradin@gotostrategic.com 
 
Name: Marie McBurnett 
Company: Endeavor Business Media 
Address 
3314 Inverness Landing  
Birmingham, AL 35242 
Phone: 2054093417 
Email: mmcburnett@endeavorb2b.com 
 
Name: Alecia Archibald 
Company: Cahaba Media Group-Pumps & Systems 
Address 
1900 28th Avenue S  
Birmingham, AL 35209 
Phone: 2053813878 
Email: aarchibald@cahabamedia.com 
 
Name: Alanna Maya 
Company: WaterWorld Magazine 
Address 
2164 Dutchman Court 82 
Chula Vista, CA 91915 
Phone: 4154973036 
Email: amaya@endeavorb2b.com 
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Name: Frank Prokos 
Company: Process Cooling 
Address 
155 Pfingsten Road Suite 205 
Deerfield, IL 60015 
Phone: 8474054033 
Email: prokosf@bnpmedia.com 
 
Name: Angela Godwin 
Company: WaterWorld/Endeavor Business Media 
Address 
61 Spit Brook Road Suite 501 
Nashua, NH 03060 
Phone: 6038919221 
Email: agodwin@endeavorb2b.com 
 
Name: Kim Hutton 
Company: WaterWorld / Endeavor Business Media 
Address 
3528 E 102nd Pl  
Tulsa, OK 74137 
Phone: 9185201071 
Email: khutton@endeavorb2b.com 
 
Name: Drew Barrett 
Company: Global 3t / Globo Life Media 
Address 
47 W Division St.  
Chicago, IL 60610 
Phone: 3129336525 
Email: globetrotter3t@gmail.com 
 
Name: Katie Woodward 
Company: Woodcote Media Ltd 
Address 
Marshall House, 124 Middleton Road  
Morden SM4 6RW 
United Kingdom 
Phone: 2086874138 
Email: tracy@woodcotemedia.com 
 
Name: Ramzi Abu Jazar 
Company: Freedom Center for Press and Media 
Address 
Gaza Strip - Rafah City Tal Sultan - Al  
Gaza 00970 
Palestine 
Phone: 0599896149 
Email: ramzy.jazar@gmail.com 
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